3 ] o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE Loc DIST REVISTONS
(O coprricHT20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALt RIOHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 06 P LTR BESCRIPT TON DATE DN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION T APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASE ooz |17 |5.X
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641 - 21197991 2063440
2151450~ 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151450-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151450-4 : : : : “ ot -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCHS-T2, MISUMI 249
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : R l : %2%& EEEEN?%“R a éjE;
2151450-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151450-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 2227573 [SPRING. COMPRESSION 54T
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - Soelolaoind - - ) B e 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. 245
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 1338685-1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - _ _
s . CNE CRIME HEICHT ADUST LATgiRggATEZAL R 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - 1 1 1 1 1 2079764 -] WASHER ~ WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - R 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
SRR g NON-CRIMPRELGHT ADJUST N LATCH PLATE i i ; ; ; i i A I R AR TR 18023-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 4]
21514501 A FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - § 2 | 2| - | - | °2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
T 1514507 A CRINP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - -] -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- - -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- -] 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177
CRIMP SIZE TYPE R 994969 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE |2 .79 mm [.110] F - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
INSUL [3.56 mm [.140] OV N 240638 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 [ 37
408-10389 - - - - 1 - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- - |REF|REF] - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - T RErlREF ] B 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY.SF 17
TERMINAL NAME: 2. 8mm FASTIN FASTON TAB R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 187
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
5.00-5.60 mm [.197-.220 IN] 1.80-2.90 mm [.071-.114 IN] S L R I N R 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFTCATION 161
TERMINAL [14-18014 i i -2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 166
appLicATIONES T 0 [T [T [ 20197931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 53
SPECIFICATION : - - -3 - 1333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’
- - -] 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL e 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
928781~ | 928781 -2 928781 -4 9287815 BV 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 153
R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT (| CRIMP HEIGHT _ LT 690793°2  |SPACER, TONKER | 00
® =] - - - ]2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E - mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING )
Y 9T 0 05 L oiee 0o - - - -] 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
T 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
R 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |4
*WARN I NG - - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO i l : 1 l 1 %22212 :ZH%LEE Sﬁé!@?é%N | %2
A~ LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - I AT B e 21}908571 T e e E
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - :
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T I B 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT T35
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T [0 1 1 | 4-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1314
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION e 2222 0193835 |SCR, BHSC, Rofls (M4 & 20) 1 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT P Pt TR 3e0908 2 [SPACER, STHIP GUTDE 120
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151450-4 R [-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151450-4 »
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151450-5 S L T 1520928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151450-6 -2 l2l 2] 2] 2 18025-2 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M4 27
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L T L L c168089-¢  |5CR, ST HD AP, Rofs, M4 K 8.0 Ll
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. o L O O O A O 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. NS T T T [ 2119806-1 |INSERT. SHEAR 3
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B AL A A L 3-2c280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESS ION [
A R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
AGHET - TTEN 166 MU | R 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - 462006-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N ] 113332071 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 110 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE H T BT T R [ 540641 4 |SPacth 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R T - 7 -
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
PO ADDLTONAL N ORMATLON. - [ v [ v [ [ [ 1] 2-238011-2 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - -l - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 IN Vbt ) 1211978571 (CRIMPER, [NSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - - - - » R [-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL | I 6-¢1084-0 JO-RING, .676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. coc T T T 1564086 |CRINPERWIRE PREVIUN W
INFORMATION - - - - 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 1 *
ITEM B B B - B B I[TEM
ZALVWENAS&MBUNGerWN<RIW>HUGHTADMSTAPHICMOR B N RN R PART NO DESCRIPTION NO e o2l PART NO JboLHiEron NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T T A B T S [ow — — TSDEC20T] — o
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT o TSIECT —, ot sbura, P15 00
PIMENS 1ONS: OTHERWI SE SPECITIFD:  [APVD 15DEC201 1 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON . ik Jeepn Bt
Lee ko 7 Applicator
Shown on sheetrs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eé o +07065 APPLICAT ION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) naire * S DR R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 ©:215145O .
’ 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SRR P T YA

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 ] o S 4 3 fa

THI'S DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESEAVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORAT ION.
(O copvricHT 20 A 60 P TR DESCRIPT ION DATE BWN | APVD

SEE SHEET

-LED [ YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= = 5.11£0.50
[0.225£0.019]

REF
Q\\ /ﬂw

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

=

“ D
SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

B "

E—

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

i DWLN.ZHANG ToDECZO0TT C_ TE Connectivity
DIMENS IONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHfZHANG oo — HorriSburg’ e
) OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 15DEC201 1 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lee ko ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 €§H:::}§&g RIT APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AT = :
MECHANTICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED , , R Allo0779 (G=2151450
"OST FEED PRE FEED ’ 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING  |*%F .y [S¥8T 5 oF , JFev
e T e SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 A 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7UWGE A 66 5 = SESCRTFTION SATE ST T AEVD
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART R R
TERMINATOR MR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440~ 1
2-2151450-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151450-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151450-4 : : : “ o v | 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 12950
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : o 1 : fogiifié EﬁéﬁﬂY“géﬁﬁgééﬂmISUMl _;jg
2-2151450-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151450-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 1190820 TCAN SHALL INSULATION ADJUSTMENT T 44
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 ) 8-21-1450-4 - - - T T A A 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
5 2151450-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685~ 5-180722-5 2119653-2 - - , 1 1 1 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440~ N | | | 18023- | SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 >/
2-2151450-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -1 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
7-2151450-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 17239
- -1 -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- -1 ] -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 213
- -1 ] -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
CRIMP S17F TYPF B 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE 12 79 mm [ 1107 = - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
INSUL |3.56 mm [.140] oV - - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
B 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1152
S N BN “ | - - [ - ] 2iiec41-2 [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
a4 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- -1 -1 -1 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - P 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINAL NAME: 2 8mm FASTIN FASTON TAB - 1 W 1 W 2119650~ RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L S A c119052-c  [BOLT, ADJUSTMERT =
5.00-5.60 mm [ 197-.220 IN] — 1.80-2.90 mm [.071- 114 IN] B T oocobel-]  (PIN, HETAIN, GRVD, 5716 X .894 =y
' ‘ ' ‘ " | " " - -1 -1 1] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 136
XEEMM%ION 114-18014 ] ] | - IREF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
CPECTFICATION ) ] ) - T 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B 1-18026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - [REF] - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L A 490888-5  |SPACLR, CRIMPLA 52
eal _ IPr T _ Rial 4 Rial e B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 67
-l 2] 22 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
T 5 e o TRt TEien -1 313313 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
SIT/E NSJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - i - 1 l %g:ggg? ;i@tHEEEBD S ey 22
2. 50mmZ [ 1.97+/-0.05 [.078+/-.002] 6.0 -2l 21212 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
2. 00mmZ | 1.83+/-0.05 [.072+/- 002] [ B 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
. 20mme | 1.69+/-0.05 [.067+/-.002] 9.0 R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- -1 -1 1712 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -1 -] 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FELED 48
¥ WARN ING B 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(1) LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : U I L 21*9957:1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B T TR TR S o KR gj
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING. - ? ? ? ? 27079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/2N GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY 0 T 0 1 1 [ 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T T T |7455888-0 |SPACER. CRINPER o8
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -] W W W 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
QE%&%E%EALSEgEEEW?QHFQEMiéiTAng?EE%OR” CONVERSION: 8-2151450-4 B N A B A e L -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151450-4 B I N I O B B B 2168083-2 |5CH, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 c |
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151450-5 B 1-18026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L S B B cl19533-1  |SIRIPPER, SI1DE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | 1 W 1 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50 S T L Scccod ) SPRIND, LOWPRESSTON -
- B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN A I S O O O I 2119800-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N - 462006-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AMCATGUNAETTE MTUHSET CBQEUNOTREIRE»NTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1 | | | 1 | 113332071 ANVIL  COMBINATION 110 8
B [-240641-4 |SPACER 7
/3N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - - : 6
T A S N 115 R R 5
B 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A0\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N ] 1-2119785-1 [CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
"OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B T R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER |2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - 1 W W W 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 1 W | W 1 W 456408-6 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
N e T “771-27]-25/-22[-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o “771-27]-25/-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
HIPORMATLON. TSDECZ0T! — TE Connect v
CHLK'ZHANG T5DECZ0T1 % Harrisburg, PAymo5—3608

DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS L . ZHANG

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 15DEC201 1 | NAME

PACIFIC VERSION S W o
4 ,

I PLC £0. 1

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 (SR ik [
. . 4 PLC +0 . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- B
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) T e e A1 00779 [Geo2151 450

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SRR PR 3 Ty [
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘

N




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET

Lo IYPL

MECHANTCAL

[0.225]

(se)res
O Lo

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

1= STEJ

Z/\SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

|
‘!"REF %z%Eq=

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

15DEC207T1

DWLN_ZHANG (G TE Connectivity
ek 1oDEC20T1 o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C \/ E R S I @N : OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APLVEZHANG 15DEC201 1 | NAME ‘
mm L Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e s App licator
. | 2 PLC 4+0.02 _ -
POST FEED PRt FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Giité -0 005
ANGLES +- N
MATERIAL | FINISH ] WE IGHT B A ‘ 00779 ©:2W5145O

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [°¢MF o 4 Ta [N
0

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHoBsaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




